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	WHAT CAN WE SEE?
	Finding Circles https://www.accessart.org.uk/finding-circles/
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	✓
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	https://www.accessart.org.uk/spirals/
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	HOW CAN WE EXPLORE COLOUR?
	Explorer's Books: Collecting Colour https://www.accessart.org.uk/explorers-books-collecting-colour/
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	To Colour...  https://www.accessart.org.uk/to-colour/
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	Collecting, Arranging, Drawing https://www.accessart.org.uk/collecting-arranging-drawing/
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	HOW CAN WE BUILD WORLDS?
	Top Tips For Cardboard Creations https://www.accessart.org.uk/top-tips-for-cardboard-creations/
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	https://www.accessart.org.uk/playful-making/


	
	Prop Making for Toys https://www.accessart.org.uk/prop-making-for-toys/
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	Creating a Book World https://www.accessart.org.uk/creating-a-book-world/
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	https://www.accessart.org.uk/be-an-architect/


	
	World in a Matchbox https://www.accessart.org.uk/matchboxworlds/
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	Insect Hotels https://www.accessart.org.uk/insect-hotels/
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	HOW CAN WE BUILD EXPLORE MATERIALS & MARKS?
	Burton Hathow Ducklings https://www.accessart.org.uk/burton-hathow-ducklings/

	✓
	
	
	✓
	✓
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/pathway-making-birds/


	
	Printing With String https://www.accessart.org.uk/printing-with-string/
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	Mark-Making and Sound https://www.accessart.org.uk/mark-making-and-sound-part-two/
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	✓
	✓
	
	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/music-and-art/


	
	Nursery Night Time Collage https://www.accessart.org.uk/nursery-night-time-collage/
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	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/flora-and-fauna/


	
	Imaginary Landscapes https://www.accessart.org.uk/imaginary-landscapes/
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	✓
	✓
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	✓
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/flora-and-fauna/


	
	Transforming Objects https://www.accessart.org.uk/transforming-objects/
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	Collage streets https://www.accessart.org.uk/collage-streets/
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	Galaxy Painting https://www.accessart.org.uk/galaxy-painting/
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	Drawing on Pebbles https://www.accessart.org.uk/treasured-fossils/
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	Collaging with Wax Crayon Rubbings https://www.accessart.org.uk/collaging-with-wax-crayon-rubbings/
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	✓
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	Repeat Pattern Printing Roller https://www.accessart.org.uk/repeat-pattern-printing-roller/

	✓
	
	✓
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	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/simple-printmaking/


	
	Autumn Floor Textiles https://www.accessart.org.uk/autumn-floor-textiles/

	✓
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	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
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https://www.accessart.org.uk/explore-draw/



	
	Dressing Up As Fossils! https://www.accessart.org.uk/dressing-up-as-fossils/

	✓
	✓
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	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/spirals/


	
	Painting the Savannah https://www.accessart.org.uk/painting-savannah-chloe-williams/

	✓
	✓
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	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/exploring-the-world-through-mono-print/


	
	T-Shirt Paintings https://www.accessart.org.uk/t-shirt-paintings/
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	HOW CAN WE EXPLORE 3D MATERIALS?
	Insect Hotels https://www.accessart.org.uk/insect-hotels/

	
	
	
	
	
	✓
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	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/stick-transformation-project/


	
	Fruit & Veg Heads https://www.accessart.org.uk/fruit-and-veg-head/

	✓
	
	
	
	✓
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	✓
	✓
	
	✓
	✓
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/playful-making/


	
	
Clay Play https://www.accessart.org.uk/how-to-clay-play/

	
	
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/playful-making/


	
	Top Tips For Cardboard Creations https://www.accessart.org.uk/top-tips-for-cardboard-creations/

	
	
	
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/playful-making/


	
	Marbled Hole Punch Sketchbook https://www.accessart.org.uk/marbled-hole-punch-sketchbook/

	✓
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	✓
	
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/spirals/


	
	Repeat Pattern Printing Roller https://www.accessart.org.uk/repeat-pattern-printing-roller/
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	HOW CAN WE USE OUR BODIES TO MAKE ART?
	Talking Points: Dancing To Art https://www.accessart.org.uk/talking-points-dancing-to-art/

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/music-and-art/


	
	Mark-Making and Sound https://www.accessart.org.uk/mark-making-and-sound-part-two/

	
	
	✓
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	✓
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	Movement Maps https://www.accessart.org.uk/movement-maps/

	✓
	
	✓
	✓
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	Repeat Pattern Printing Roller https://www.accessart.org.uk/repeat-pattern-printing-roller/

	✓
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	✓
	
	
	✓
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	Hands, Feet and Flowers https://www.accessart.org.uk/hands-feet-and-flowers/

	✓
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	✓
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/simple-printmaking/


	
	Dressing Up As Fossils! https://www.accessart.org.uk/dressing-up-as-fossils/

	
	✓
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	✓
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	To Colour...  https://www.accessart.org.uk/to-colour/

	✓
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	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/playful-making/


	
	Printing With String https://www.accessart.org.uk/printing-with-string/

	✓
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	HOW CAN WE USE OUR IMAGINATIONS?
	Imaginary Landscapes https://www.accessart.org.uk/imaginary-landscapes/

	✓
	
	✓
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	✓
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/flora-and-fauna/


	
	Mark-Making and Sound https://www.accessart.org.uk/mark-making-and-sound-part-two/

	
	
	✓
	✓
	
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/music-and-art/


	
	Lets Start With Collage https://www.accessart.org.uk/lets-start-with-collage/
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	Galaxy Painting https://www.accessart.org.uk/galaxy-painting/

	✓
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	✓
	
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	
	
	https://www.accessart.org.uk/exploring-watercolour-pathway/


	
	Fruit & Veg Heads https://www.accessart.org.uk/fruit-and-veg-head/

	✓
	
	
	
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	✓
	
	✓
	✓
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	Prop Making for Toys https://www.accessart.org.uk/prop-making-for-toys/
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	✓
	✓
	✓
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	✓
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	Top Tips For Cardboard Creations https://www.accessart.org.uk/top-tips-for-cardboard-creations/
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	https://www.accessart.org.uk/playful-making/




image1.png
CCESS




